Filter elements for
installation in filter
housings
Type 18. filter elements
▶ Frame sizes: 05 to 500
▶ Collapse pressure rating: 16 to 210 bar
▶ Temperature
rating:

01 02 03 04 05 06
18 – – 0 –
Order example:
18.3105 H10XL-E00-0-M
More filter ratings, seal materials as well as an
2
Configuration possibilities
Designation Designation Designation
18.1005 P25-E00-0-M 18.1008 P25-E00-0-M 18.1011 P25-E00-0-M
18.1105 P10-E00-0-M 18.1108 P10-E00-0-M 18.1111 P10-E00-0-M
18.2105 H3XL-E00-0-M 18.2108 H3XL-E00-0-M 18.2111 H3XL-E00-0-M
18.5105 H6XL-E00-0-M 18.5108 H6XL-E00-0-M 18.5111 H6XL-E00-0-M
18.3105 H10XL-E00-0-M 18.3108 H10XL-E00-0-M 18.3111 H10XL-E00-0-M
18.4105 H20XL-E00-0-M 18.4108 H20XL-E00-0-M 18.4111 H20XL-E00-0-M
18.8105 G10-E00-0-M 18.8108 G10-E00-0-M 18.8111 G10-E00-0-M
18.8205 G25-E00-0-M 18.8208 G25-E00-0-M 18.8211 G25-E00-0-M
18.8305 G40-E00-0-M 18.8308 G40-E00-0-M 18.8311 G40-E00-0-M
18.8405 G60-E00-0-M 18.8408 G60-E00-0-M 18.8411 G60-E00-0-M
18.8505 G100-E00-0-M 18.8508 G100-E00-0-M 18.8511 G100-E00-0-M
18.2205 H3XL-F00-0-M 18.2208 H3XL-F00-0-M 18.2211 H3XL-F00-0-M
18.5205 H6XL-F00-0-M 18.5208 H6XL-F00-0-M 18.5211 H6XL-F00-0-M
18.3205 H10XL-F00-0-M 18.3208 H10XL-F00-0-M 18.3211 H10XL-F00-0-M
18.4205 H20XL-F00-0-M 18.4208 H20XL-F00-0-M 18.4211 H20XL-F00-0-M
18.9105 G10-F00-0-M 18.9108 G10-F00-0-M 18.9111 G10-F00-0-M
18.9205 G25-F00-0-M 18.9208 G25-F00-0-M 18.9211 G25-F00-0-M
18.9305 G40-F00-0-M 18.9308 G40-F00-0-M 18.9311 G40-F00-0-M
18.9405 G60-F00-0-M 18.9408 G60-F00-0-M 18.9411 G60-F00-0-M
18.9505 G100-F00-0-M 18.9508 G100-F00-0-M 18.9511 G100-F00-0-M
18.1015 P25-E00-0-M 18.1030 P25-E00-0-M 18.1045 P25-E00-0-M
18.1115 P10-E00-0-M 18.1130 P10-E00-0-M 18.1145 P10-E00-0-M
18.2115 H3XL-E00-0-M 18.2130 H3XL-E00-0-M 18.2145 H3XL-E00-0-M
18.5115 H6XL-E00-0-M 18.5130 H6XL-E00-0-M 18.5145 H6XL-E00-0-M
18.3115 H10XL-E00-0-M 18.3130 H10XL-E00-0-M 18.3145 H10XL-E00-0-M
18.4115 H20XL-E00-0-M 18.4130 H20XL-E00-0-M 18.4145 H20XL-E00-0-M
18.8115 G10-E00-0-M 18.8130 G10-E00-0-M 18.8145 G10-E00-0-M
18.8215 G25-E00-0-M 18.8230 G25-E00-0-M 18.8245 G25-E00-0-M
18.8315 G40-E00-0-M 18.8330 G40-E00-0-M 18.8345 G40-E00-0-M
18.8415 G60-E00-0-M 18.8430 G60-E00-0-M 18.8445 G60-E00-0-M
18.8515 G100-E00-0-M 18.8530 G100-E00-0-M 18.8545 G100-E00-0-M
18.2215 H3XL-F00-0-M 18.2230 H3XL-F00-0-M 18.2245 H3XL-F00-0-M
18.5215 H6XL-F00-0-M 18.5230 H6XL-F00-0-M 18.5245 H6XL-F00-0-M
18.3215 H10XL-F00-0-M 18.3230 H10XL-F00-0-M 18.3245 H10XL-F00-0-M
18.4215 H20XL-F00-0-M 18.4230 H20XL-F00-0-M 18.4245 H20XL-F00-0-M
18.9115 G10-F00-0-M 18.9130 G10-F00-0-M 18.9145 G10-F00-0-M
18.9215 G25-F00-0-M 18.9230 G25-F00-0-M 18.9245 G25-F00-0-M
18.9315 G40-F00-0-M 18.9330 G40-F00-0-M 18.9345 G40-F00-0-M
18.9415 G60-F00-0-M 18.9430 G60-F00-0-M 18.9445 G60-F00-0-M
18.9515 G100-F00-0-M 18.9530 G100-F00-0-M 18.9545 G100-F00-0-M
3
Configuration possibilities
Designation Designation Designation
18.5 H3XL-G00-0-M 18.20 H3XL-G00-0-M 18.40 H3XL-G00-0-M
18.5 H10XL-G00-0-M 18.20 H10XL-G00-0-M 18.40 H10XL-G00-0-M
18.5 H20XL-G00-0-M 18.20 H20XL-G00-0-M 18.40 H20XL-G00-0-M
18.5 H3XL-C00-0-M 18.20 H3XL-C00-0-M 18.40 P10-G00-0-M